ACCUPATE MOTERAL PROPERTY OF A SERVICE OF THE SERVI

A SAMPORTO REPORTED AND PRINCIPLATE AND A PROPERTY OF A CONTRACT AND A SAMPLE AND A MEMORIAL PROPERTY.

一种,种类的。

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

ERSONAL INFORMATION KOHDO Shots		
ME: RONDO Shota	Street, Vancouver.	
THE SHARESTEE WE PERSONS AVO	SEX: Mole AGE: 28	
CUPATION: Newspaper Report		
(If any business or businesses carried on, state when	re, under what name and whether carried on by yourself of name.)	
MPLOYER: Continental Dail	Woman Olf Rest Cordove Street.	
	Both parents fi	
ARRIED?		
	news and the second	
DDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:	The same of the sa	
AMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN:		
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:		
GE OF CHILDREN:	BORO	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY	(Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars g	
生态。1944年,1964年,1966年,1966年,1966年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年,1967年		
	Boné/	
	MENTS:	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state	where policies are)	
	2006	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	none.	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unr	egistered claims or deposit of title deed)	
	pone	
6 OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vac		

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.
AVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR	CINE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON H.
A VND BELZ	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTR
	edd and aserbbe ones +IMARANI bilteov +wi
	of the Continental Daily News at the above
30 odd at 1301 Baled er	is esteelle femered to exercit 8
190	A saeweeney steerth svebred task Als
VND BEKSONVT ERRECTS:	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION
	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
(bisg stab tadw	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: none
	Otox .
His transfer of the second second	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO W
	COMPANY STANSART STAN
	TVADEORD'S AAME AND ADDRESS:
	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 815 Page Cord
	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	ewu :
	IE EARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
750778	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST.
	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS:

A Diction No.	VILE NO.
* INSUKANCE CARRIED ON	ABOVE PROPERTY:
S MORGOLORS MICHAEL	APPER CLARK AT THE PARTY OF THE
OTHERS:	OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF
	non)
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
	none :
7. BONDS DERENTURES SU	ARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
	The state of the s
	none
	enk, Main & Hastings, About \$40000.
9. LIFE INSURANCE: Dental 17508	on Idfo Insurance Co. \$1000.00. Policy in
10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES	OR TRUSTS.
	2000
II. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	Pione
LIABILITIES	
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:	
2. TRADE DEBTS:	
	Boose The second
area as set out above, excepting fish	mtarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected hing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.	
I certify that the above informatevery description in any protected a and indirect.	ition is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of trea in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities direct
Dated this 26 to day of	Database 1942.
	(Signature) Shoth Tonto
D.m. Chope. Witness	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

DATE June 1/43
me in Block Letters)
Male - Female Age Feb. 1, 1914 (Check)
e., Vancouver, B. C.
Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
201 Beverley Street, Toronto, Ont. (20/2/47)
Name of Wife
Name of Husband
Name of Father KONDO, Masiji
Registered with Custodien Yes (Yes or No)
(Yes or No)
ter for "New Canadian News paper".
Date to be the present president
is Breakist ago. former
Data to be the present present. is Breaklist ass. Johnney 281.

PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY

ne: Shota KUNDO Reg. No. 01275

- Chattels:

 In his declaration of October 26, 1942, Shota Aondo declared

 2 trunks of personal effects left at the Continental Daily

 News, 215 E. Cordova Street, Vancouver, B. C. These trunks

 were shipped to Shota Kondo on January 4, 1944, by the B. C.

 Security Commission. A memo to the file from Mr. G. B. Spain,

 dated January 14, 1944, gives an explanation of what happened

 to these trunks before they were shipped.
- Specified

 Articles: There are no Cameras, madios, Fire Arms or Motor Vehicles revealed in the registration or the file.
- Life

 Insurance: \$1,000.00 Dominion Life Insurance Co., Policy No. 173087 in owner's possession. No action was required by the Custodian.
- Account: About \$400.00 in the Royal Bank of Wanada, Main & Hastings. No action was required by the Custodian.
- Accounts

 Receivable: Refund of 1% Wage deductions for first six months of 1941 from

 Protincial Collector, Vancouver, \$4.50.

No property interests other than those mentioned are found on the file.

The above Summary is certified to be in accordance with the information on file:

George Peters, Office of the Custodian.

Ret Young Ken's Buddhist Associations

the Tautas Sate who now lives at College
Heights, Lacombo, Alberta, has recently been in Vancouver and
has advised us that you are the present Proplems of the above
has advised us that you are the present Proplems of the above
has anotic time. If this is the case we wish to inform you
that a movie projector machine bearing a teg with the name
Young Mon's Buddhist Association, E.C.M.P. No. 375, was delivered
to the Gustodian by the R.C.M.P. If this machine belongs to your
society you will no doubt be able to produce the R.C.M.P. receipts

This projector is at the present in the Hompa Buddhist Temple at 60% E. Cordova Street and this building has now been sold on the instructions of Mr. Kagetsa. The purchasers are desirous of taking possession of the building as soon as possible and we therefore request that if this article belongs to your society we be advised that disposition to make of its

Eighteen jude mats were noved to 604 it. Cordova Street and these have been appraised and sold to the purchasers of the building together with a quantity of benches, tables and chairs the property of the stompa Suddhist Temple. These mate were not marked with a name, but since we now understand that your society used 549 5. Cordova Street for its activities, it is possible that these mate belong to you and if so we will be pleased to credit your society with the proceeds.

The purchasers of the building have today inquired concerning buying the movie projector and se have told them that we will let them know as soon as we hear from the owners.

Mr. Shota KONDO, 2. March 11, 1947. We would ask you to please reply without delay sawlaing shether these goods belong to the Young Men's Bucdilet Association, and at the same time give us the full names and addresses of the officers of the society at the time of Evacuation Indicating any changes that have been made since that date, and also giving the names and addresses of those who are authorized to act for the society and to whom any funds derived from the sale of articles may be turned over. Yours truly. A. C. Monthur. Office of the Custodian. BRITISH COLUMBIA

Rec'd AL DIME
File No. /3298
Ans. Aparic 165-4

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address Kesle	Date June 50, 1945
British Columbia	
	of State, acting in his ustodian, Vancouver, B.C.
. I, Harry Sheta Kendo	, Police Registration No. 01275
hereby request you	u to release to me the under-noted property
stored at 215 Re	st Cordova Street, Vancouver, B. C.
in possession of	(Continental Daily News Building)
and I release you	from any claim whatsoever with respect to
such property.	To 70%
Description of Pro	operty:
THE RESIDENCE OF STREET OF STREET, STR	that these trunks had not been moved since I left Vancouver, be found in the work-room at the back of the office on the
	Lbatman.tmo_partitel recks of Japanese character twose,
	on the now boarded-up skylight. Attached to them are shipping
	small pieces of pasted paper, bearing my name and my
Original Address	233 Princess Ave., Vancouver, B. V.
Date Evacuated to	Vancouver
Date Evacuated to	Present Address October 28, 1942.
Number in Family	- 12 years and over
Number in Family	- 5 to 11 years old
Number in Family	- under 5
TOTAL NUMBER IN F	AMILY
I agree to pay al Security Commissi	l charges as required by the British Columbia on.
APPROVED: BRITISH COLUMBIA	SECURITY COMMISSION /
Per:	Horry Lhota Ton To
. 1 . 1	Claiment Signs Here
more u	Egie Bene Mery Lee en la service de la company de la compa
- release A	our APD
1/ 1	TO THE RESERVE TO THE
Vancour J.	ey 2/43- MANAGEMENTER

Me. B.S.COUD. Rog. Me. 01276, Sear Siri



EVACUATION SECTION Rec'd JAN 11 1944

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

TABLESTER, B.C. Jenuary 10th, 1944.

Attached to original bill of lading for two trusts officers dutpeed from Vencouver January selion year Contesting Selects of June 1816, and purcuent to your latter of Sevenber 1816, op witch we are paying the following chargest

Richard Transfer, cartage & south services \$2,00 C.P.B. Trought severessessessessesses 10.00

This chipment weighed 270 lbs. and you shipped at our expense from Biole than you executed in August, 1945, 117 lbs., which makes a total of 507 lbs.

We would appreciate At it you would, however, retaining on the the St. to paid the Blancont francise for excises and repting to souther a thought their to the Receiver Concret of Capalla to this ottles.

I accepted these tracks had been broken tube at 604 contacts. It was been privately to some provide the some process and the Contacts and to contact the some process and the Contacts and to contact the some process and the contacts and to contact the some process and the contact to some process and th

Yours very truly.

ole: Centrities

BRITISH COLUMNIA SECURITY COMMISSION

0. W. Transact, Post, 174 Specime Aces, Toronto Sh. seation of Alien Property, Royal Bank Blags.